ALABAMA
ALASKA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

FLORIDA
GEORGIA

HAWAII

IDAHO

ILLINOIS

INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

17,214
4,309
27,392
10,044
205,950
76,162
18,703
5,629
4,407
100,321
47,792
9,804
7,810
73,722
34,482
16,786
14,631
17,434
23,064
6,913
30,188
48,475
57,779
37,170
8,675
76,000
8,984
11,229
17,402
10,092
48,333
10,809
94,169
37,296
5,524
78,093
18,336
26,435
26,435
26,435
19,200
5,981
28,774
128,614

Wages

$421,507,390
$106,906,510
$711,113,029
$212,870,989
$7,473,820,296
$2,930,808,631
$668,467,572
$153,355,362
$143,532,616
$2,822,855,272
$1,534,307,760
$258,185,016
$163,888,054
$2,310,773,704
$790,707,013
$345,581,019
$328,242,289
$386,020,839
$532,696,010
$158,680,105
$856,313,344
$1,694,856,148
$1,509,303,682
$970,854,818
$189,093,344
$2,710,452,106
$172,208,844
$229,774,826
$528,100,992
$322,034,960
$1,757,808,606
$226,927,875
$3,497,917,680
$1,024,381,846
$99,148,681
$2,085,294,977
$468,958,033
$732,402,484
$732,402,484
$732,402,484
$441,884,927
$118,784,258
$784,197,730
$3,982,817,300

Economic Contribution

$1,198,291,446
$302,771,352
$1,898,714,536
$628,349,337
$22,001,266,611
$10,637,652,626
$1,723,211,897
$444,571,499
$354,909,541
$7,745,210,557
$4,713,768,856
$723,833,558
$515,748,864
$6,269,793,408
$2,365,355,382
$993,528,957
$974,774,847
$1,133,108,107
$1,501,720,190
$456,109,157
$2,220,008,343
$4,527,684,609
$4,275,305,335
$2,684,192,588
$532,297,890
$10,281,282,922
$516,456,708
$669,132,883
$1,381,700,554
$1,033,420,525
$4,975,183,981
$649,979,303
$9,554,632,731
$3,159,605,621
$298,972,337
$6,755,868,203
$1,515,243,499
$2,247,316,216
$2,247,316,216
$2,247,316,216
$1,215,293,279
$354,292,732
$2,299,427,754
$11,883,705,266

Population

4,500,752

648,818

5,580,811

2,725,714

35,484,453

4,550,688

3,483,372

817,491

563,384

17,019,068

8,684,715

1,257,608

1,366,332

12,653,544

6,195,643

2,944,062

2,723,507

4,117,827

4,496,334

1,305,728

5,508,909

6,433,422

10,079,985

5,059,375

2,881,281

5,704,484

917,621

1,739,291

2,241,154

1,287,687

8,638,396

1,874,614

19,190,115

8,407,248

633,837

11,435,798

3,511,532

3,559,596

12,365,455

1,076,164

4,147,152

764,309

5,841,748

22,118,509

Per capita economic contribution
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266.24
466.65
340.22
230.53
620.03
2,337.59
494.70
543.82
629.96
455.09
542.77
575.56
377.47
495.50
381.78
337.47
357.91
27517
333.99
349.31
402.99
703.78
424.14
530.54
184.74
1,802.32
562.82
384.72
616.51
802.54
575.94
346.73
497.89
375.82
471.69
590.76
431.50
631.34
181.74
2,088.27
293.04
463.55
393.62
537.27



UTAH
VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING

UNITED STATES

uT
VT
VA
WA
Wwv
Wi

10,670

5,287
39,532
35,765

6,642
63,753
3,961
1,782,845

$255,212,815
$125,606,096
$1,218,336,987
$1,014,523,120
$130,113,310
$1,865,346,499
$69,870,037
$54,046,697,170

$754,194,461
$386,129,867
$3,784,583,525
$3,017,839,827
$369,152,971
$6,777,098,974
$206,167,946
$162,189,730,530

2,351,467

619,107

7,386,330

6,131,445

1,810,354

5,472,299

501,242

290,809,777
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320.73
623.69
512.38
492.19
203.91
1,238.44
411.31
557.72



